
LOT 1 MEADOW VISTA S/D.
803-1448, 832-2408, WD 1033-
1128, WD 1171-1411, QC 1329-

BURCH MOLLIE JANE
117 SW FANTASY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03025-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.030 1.00/

11/10/1998 DC
04/21/2023 MLU

07/25/2024 KS 1.08 18,500 0 0 18,500
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3

310,579
5,852
18,500

334,931
134,966
199,965

HX HB 50,722
149,243
334,931

0

337,117

1329/2175 1/01/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOYD EVAN GAYLARD

MOLLIE JANE BURCH

1171/1411 4/17/2009 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN J & JANET L RI

LOYD E & MOLLIE GAY
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SALE:1:1: LOT 1 MEADOW VISTA

23199 GARAGE 162 05/26/2005

11279 SFR 310 06/13/1996

2010HX Base Yr

117 SW FANTASY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,015 123.4519 138.27 416,884 1996 2008 0 0 0 25.50 74.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2436

BAS 514 100 514 52,948

BAS 1,922 100 1,922 197,987

FDG 528 60 317 32,655

FEP 200 80 160 16,482

FOP 119 30 36 3,709

FOP 220 30 66 6,799

3,503 3,015 310,579

BAS= W33 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W22 S27 BAS= W10 S25 E22N22
W12 N3$ S3 E12 S8 FOP= S5 E19 N9 W6 S4 W13$ E13 N4 E6S9 E12
N7 E6 N14 E6 N22$ PTR= N30 FOP= N10 FDG= N24 W22 S24 E22$ W22
S10 E22$S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,728.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,592

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,260

5,852

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


